

121

PWD. ROAD TO
FDR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. - 1574/2021-22

में मशीन है आंकित 100 है 100
तक कुल 100 वृद्ध है जिये मरायक
अभिज्ञान 21/10/2024 नाम विभागा
काम अवर प्रमंडल विक्टा के नाम
से निगित किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
राजस्थान

Re-issued to Shri chander dev
Prasad J.E Work section Sikar

ASSISTANT ENGINEER
Rural Works Department
Work Sub-Division, Sikar

Sch, XLV-Form No., 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
राजस्थान

DIVISION

सिक्ता

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1574

2024-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Record of measurement

Name of work: Restoration
of Road from Pettrah
manaland part Road to
George's Barzan under
RDA.

Authority: EE Narkatigara

Agency: Department

Date of Entry: 28/09/2021

Details measurement

1) PH and Laying Stone Pipe
cutting in single row
02 nos x 2.10m 5.0m

2) PH and Laying Bombard
for piling 330 m x

3) PH and Laying Bombard
foundation Densities 600 m x

4) PH and Laying Bombard
for Densities 90 m x

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Laying brick bats on prepared soil surface-					
check	1x	12.00	4.20	0.90	45.36 m
RS	4x	5.00	1.10	0.65	14.30 m
AB	2x	20.00	2.00	1.0	80.00 m
					/
					139.66 m
Laying of culvert bed -					5.64 m
					/
					134.00 m

(Signature)

28/09/2021

JS

(Signature)

28/09/2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on B/C B&M</u>					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) P/V and laying down pipe					
Culvert P-01					
5.0m @ 63 42.29/m					3171120
2) P/V and fixing Bombrogs					
Piling P-01					
330 nos @ 26.85/each					886120
3) P/V and bags to Jersey					
page no - 01					
600 nos @ 19.67/each					118020

4) Laying brace bats on
 prepared surface P-02
 134.000 @ 21 42.53/m² 2870990

5) P/V and laying Bombrogs for
 inner P-01
 90 m² @ 47.61/each 428500

3437580

Add @ 12% WRO → 4125720

Add @ 1% L. WY → 343800

Add 8 fees → 255000

CIP

4139470

Final 4139470